
 
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
Little Parndon Foldcroft
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospital
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

6
0839
0848
0851
0856

6 6 6 6
0939 Then

at
these
mins

09 39 past
each
hour
until

1509
0948 18 48 1518
0951 21 51 1521
0956 26 56 1526

6
1539
1548
1551
1556

6
2020
2028
2030
2035

6
2120
2128
2130
2135

 
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
Little Parndon Foldcroft
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospital
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

6
0939
0948
0951
0956

6 6 6 6
1009 Then

at
these
mins

39 09 past
each
hour
until

1539
1018 48 18 1548
1021 51 21 1551
1026 56 26 1556

6
2020
2028
2030
2035

6
2120
2128
2130
2135

6
2220
2228
2230
2235

 
Harlow Town Railway Station
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
Little Parndon Foldcroft
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospital
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
Harlow Town Railway Station

6
0917
0922
0930
0932
0937
0942

6
1117
1122
1130
1132
1137
1142

6
1317
1322
1330
1332
1337
1342

6
1517
1522
1530
1532
1537
1542

6
1717
1722
1730
1732
1737
1742

6 Harlow to Princess Alexandra Hospital

via Little Parndon - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

Sunday - Harlow Town Railway Station


	Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
	Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Bus Station
	Sunday - Harlow Town Railway Station

