6 Harlow to Princess Alexandra Hospital

via Little Parndon - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday to Friday - Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

	6	6		6	6		6	6	6	6	
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station	0839	0939	Then	09	39	past 1509	1509	1539	2020	2120	
Little Parndon Foldcroft	0848	0948	at	18	48	each	1518	1548	2028	2128	
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospital			these mins						2030		
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station	0856	0956		26	56	untii	1526	1556	2035	2135	

Saturday - Harlow Town Centre Bus Station

	6	6		6	6		6	6	6	6	
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station	0939	1009	Then	39	09	nast	1539	2020	2120	2220	
Little Parndon Foldcroft	0948	1018	at	48	18	each	1548	2028	2128	2228	
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospital											
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station	0956	1026	mins	56	26	untii	1556	2035	2135	2235	

Sunday - Harlow Town Railway Station

	6	6	6	6	6
Harlow Town Railway Station	0917	1117	1317	1517	1717
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station	0922	1122	1322	1522	1722
Little Parndon Foldcroft	0930	1130	1330	1530	1730
Harlow Princess Alexandra Hospital	0932	1132	1332	1532	1732
Harlow Town Centre Bus Station	0937	1137	1337	1537	1737
Harlow Town Railway Station	0942	1142	1342	1542	1742